
 

Bergen (Slåtthaug)  03-04.02.2024 – KM Sprint 2024 og Kretsløp 
            Arrangør : Bergen Skøyteklubb  

 

 

Jenter rekrutt/10 år/11 år  Kretsløp  100m  100m  100m  100m   
Andrea Farestveit Eikås Re Bergen SK x  x 
Ellie Berle Bjørke Re Fana IL x  x  x  x 
Sara Flaktveit Onarheim Re Bergen SK x  x  x  x 

Wilma Eide Irgan Re Fana IL   400m  x  x   

Emina Viken Omdahl Re Fana IL x  x    500m  
Aurora Berle Bjørke Re Fana IL x  x  x  x 
Charlott Hereide Re Fana IL x  x 
Sunniva Solhaug Folkestad Re Fana IL x  x  x  x 
Nora Husøy Re Fana IL x  x 
Aurora Marie Reyes Storetvedt Re Fana IL  x  x  x  x  
Amalie Hui Samuelsen Re Fana IL x  x  x  x 
Maja Becker Pedersen Re Fana IL x  x 
Oline Gjerdevik Re Hard SK x  x  x  x 
Ida Djuve Rosnes 11 Fana IL 16,67  1.06,22  16,55  1.29,70 
Mali Michelsen Haugen JC Fana IL 16,60  1.04,24 
Isabelle Astrid Håvardstun 11 Fana IL 17,02  1.00,88 
Vimalin Sørstrømmen 11 Hard.SK 16,69  58,30  16,78  1.25,26 
Frida Stokken Salomonsen 11 Stord IL 13,86  46,80  13,64  1.08,97 
Geena Kjølen Naveenan 11 Fana IL 15,22  52,03  14,92  1.16,16 
Tuva Myrmel 11 Fana IL 14,37  53,09  14,62  1.19,01 
Ada Olivia Busengdal Hove 10 Fana IL     18,02  1.35,83 

 

Jenter 12 år   KM   500m  1000m  500m  1000m    
- Eira Egeland Haug  Fana IL 1.06,90 1  DQ 1.17,40 1 2.41,24 1   
 Hedda Husøy  Fana IL 1.07,06 2 2.38,20 1      
 

Jenter Junior C  KM   500m  1000m  500m  1000m Sammenlagt  
1 Ina Nygård  Fana IL 59,45 1 2.32,67 1 1.12,82 1 2.23,73 1 280,470  
 

Jenter Junior B  KM   500m  1000m  500m  1000m Sammenlagt  
1 Elle Borgen Steen  Fana IL 47,85 1 1.55,39 1 57,36 1 1.50,53 1 218,170 
    

Kvinner Junior A          500m  1000m    
 Åse Marie Dahn  Fana IL     52,14 1 1.42,82 1 
   

Gutter rekrutt/10 år/11  100m  100m  100m  100m   
William Farestveit Veseth Re Bergen SK x  x 
Vetle Solhaug Folkestad Re Bergen SK x  x  x  x 
Mikael Castro Berg Re Fana IL     x  x 

Magnus Flaktveit Onarheim Re Bergen SK x  400m  x  500m 
Sverre Augestad Steinsvik Re Bergen SK x  x  x  x 
Alex Kjølen Naveenan Re Fana IL x  x  x  x 
Markus Haglund Sollesnes Re Fana IL x  x 
Mikkel Michelsen Haugen Re Fana IL x  x 
Jacob Kvinge Thygesen Re Fana IL x  x  x  x 
Normann L. Janke-Selenius Re Fana IL x  x  x  x 
Vincent Persson 10 Fana IL 24,49 F 1.26,36 
Pyotr Tsynkalovskiy 10 Fana IL 14,81  59,82  15,16  1.23,12 
Henrik Wingaard 10 Fana IL     16,10  1.32,33 
 

Gutter 12 år   KM   500m  1000m  500M  1000M Sammenlagt  
1 Sverre Solhaug Folkestad 11 Fana IL 51,90 1 2.03,34 1 59,64 1 1.55,65 1 231,035 
2 Mathias Hereide  Fana IL 1.05,36 4 2.34,69 3 1.14,31 3 2.27,03 3 290,530 
- Julian Bjerring Lohne  Fana IL 57,14 2 (2.13,25)DQ 1.02,47 2 2.04,00 2 (248,235) 
 Emil Fjeld  Fana IL 1.02,49 3 2.30,56 2  

 

Gutter Junior C   KM   500m  1000m  500m  1000m Sammenlagt  
1 Magnus Sørheim Nylund  Stord IL 49,86 1 1.55,12 3 56,14 3 1.50,20 4 218,660 
2 Jonas Wingaard  Fana IL 50,91 3 1.55,44 4 56,96 5 1.50,13 3 220,655  
3 Vetle Lund Ringstad  Fana IL 50,04 2 1.59,05 5 55,35 2 1.52,46 5 221,145  
4 Daniel Solberg  Fana IL 51,81 5 1.59,42 6 56,10 4 1.49,82 2 222,530 



5 Magnus Kvåle Aasen  Fana IL 1.05,04F8 1.48,16 1 53,31 1 1.46,21 1 225,535  
6 Lukas Riple  Fana IL 53,55 6 1.54,89 2 58,61 7 2.00,36 F6 229,785  
7 Sondre Myrmel  Fana IL 51,12 4 2.09,12 7 58,44 6 2.00,75 7 234,495  
8 Marius Knag Songstad  Fana IL 58,04 7 2.12,57 8 1.04,65 8 2.02,23 8 250,090  
 Magnus Hausberg Kaastad  Fana IL 1.10,89 9 2.49,60 9  
 Sondre Myrmel  Fana IL     1.00,77 Re  
 

Gutter Junior B   KM   500m  1000m  500m  1000m Sammenlagt  
1 Bendik Becker Pedersen  Fana IL 40,73 1 1.35,07 1 44,18 1 1.31,43 1 178,160 
2 Øyvind Ryen-Herland  Fana IL 45,59 2 1.47,61 2 50,32 2 1.41,56 2 200,495 

3 Nantawat Duangkaew THA  Hard.SK 48,10 3 1.53,14 3 52,86 3 1.46,50 3 210,780 
4 Stian Nygård  Fana IL 59,40 4 2.33,16 4 1.07,44 4 2.22,96 4 274,900 
 

Menn  Junior A   KM   500m  1000m  500m  1000m Sammenlagt  
1 Kristoffer Knag Songstad  Fana IL 43,52 1 1.35,77 1 46,21 1 1.27,99 1 181,610 
2 Lars Ulveseth                      Fana IL 44,39 2 1.39,09 2 47,84 2 1.35,27 2 189,410  
3 Bo Oscar Lilletvedt  Fana IL 45,61 3 1.43,86 3 50,11 3 1.39,83 3 197,565 
 

Menn  Senior   KM   500m  1000m  500m  1000m Sammenlagt 
1 Olav Sørheim Nylund  Stord IL 43,16 1 1.39,21 1 44,87 1 1.35,27 1 185,270 
2 Thomas Bjerga Haraldsen  Stord IL 1.01,03 2 2.24,65 2 1.09,50 2 2.18,88 2 272,295  
 Nicklas Bjerknes Mikkelsen  Fana IL   WDR     
 

Menn  Veteran 70   KM  500m  1000m  500m  1000m Sammenlagt 
1 Kåre Segadal Skuteviken SC 59,86 1 2.26,05MT1 1.08,04 1 2.14,60 1 268,225  

 

Menn  Veteran 75   KM  500m  1000m  500m  1000m Sammenlagt 
1 Frank-Einar Pedersen Stord IL 1.04,85 1 2.26,40MT1 1.19,00 1 2.22,82 1 288,460 

 

Menn  Veteran 80   KM  500m  1000m  500m  1000m  
 Øystein Lilletvedt Fana IL 54,21 1 2.11,63 1 2.17,27 F1 WDR 
 Jan Henriksen Stord IL WDR   
 



 

 

Bergen (Slåtthaug)  03-04.02.2024  KM Sprint  Uoffisielt alle klasser samlet 

 
Kvinner/jenter   500m  1000m  500m  1000m Sammenlagt  
1 Elle Borgen Steen  Fana IL 47,85 1 1.55,39 1 57,36 2 1.50,53 2 218,170 
1 Ina Nygård  Fana IL 59,45 2 2.32,67 2 1.12,82 3 2.23,73 3 280,470  
- Eira Egeland Haug  Fana IL 1.06,90 3  DQ 1.17,40 4 2.41,24 4   
 Hedda Husøy  Fana IL 1.07,06 4 2.38,20 3      
 Åse Marie Dahn  Fana IL     52,14 1 1.42,82 1 
 

Menn/gutter   500m  1000m  500m  1000m Sammenlagt  
1 Bendik Becker Pedersen  Fana IL 40,73 1 1.35,07 1 44,18 1 1.31,43 2 178,160 
2 Kristoffer Knag Songstad  Fana IL 43,52 3 1.35,77 2 46,21 3 1.27,99 1 181,610 
3 Olav Sørheim Nylund  Stord IL 43,16 2 1.39,21 4 44,87 2 1.35,27 3 185,270 
4 Lars Ulveseth                      Fana IL 44,39 4 1.39,09 3 47,84 4 1.35,27 3 189,410  
5 Bo Oscar Lilletvedt  Fana IL 45,61 6 1.43,86 5 50,11 5 1.39,83 5 197,565 
6 Øyvind Ryen-Herland  Fana IL 45,59 5 1.47,61 6 50,32 6 1.41,56 6 200,495 

7 Nantawat Duangkaew THA  Hard.SK 48,10 7 1.53,14 8 52,86 7 1.46,50 8 210,780 
8 Magnus Sørheim Nylund  Stord IL 49,86 8 1.55,12 10 56,14 11 1.50,20 11 218,660 
9 Jonas Wingaard  Fana IL 50,91 10 1.55,44 11 56,96 12 1.50,13 10 220,655  
10 Vetle Lund Ringstad  Fana IL 50,04 9 1.59,05 12 55,35 9 1.52,46 12 221,145  
11 Daniel Solberg  Fana IL 51,81 12 1.59,42 13 56,10 10 1.49,82 9 222,530 
12 Magnus Kvåle Aasen  Fana IL 1.05,04F23 1.48,16 7 53,31 8 1.46,21 7 225,535  
13 Lukas Riple  Fana IL 53,55 14 1.54,89 9 58,61 14 2.00,36 F 229,785  
14 Sverre Solhaug Folkestad  Fana IL 51,90 13 2.03,34 14 59,64 15 1.55,65 13 231,035 
15 Sondre Myrmel  Fana IL 51,12 11 2.09,12 15 58,44 13 2.00,75 14 234,495  
16 Marius Knag Songstad  Fana IL 58,04 17 2.12,57 17 1.04,65 17 2.02,23 15 250,090  
17 Kåre Segadal Skuteviken SC 59,86 19 2.26,05MT19 1.08,04 19 2.14,60 17 268,225  
18 Thomas Bjerga Haraldsen  Stord IL 1.01,03 20 2.24,65 18 1.09,50 20 2.18,88 18 272,295  
19 Stian Nygård  Fana IL 59,40 18 2.33,16 22 1.07,44 18 2.22,96 20 274,900 
20 Frank-Einar Pedersen Stord IL 1.04,85  22 2.26,40MT20 1.19,00 22 2.22,82 19 288,460 
21 Mathias Hereide  Fana IL 1.05,36  24 2.34,69 23 1.14,31 21 2.27,03 21 290,530 
- Julian Bjerring Lohne  Fana IL 57,14 16 (2.13,25)DQ 1.02,47 16 2.04,00 16 (248,235) 
 Øystein Lilletvedt Fana IL 54,21 15 2.11,63 16 2.17,27F23 WDR 
 Emil Fjeld  Fana IL 1.02,49  21 2.30,56 21  
 Magnus Hausberg Kaastad  Fana IL 1.10,89  25 2.49,60 24  
 Jan Henriksen Stord IL WDR   
 Nicklas Bjerknes Mikkelsen  Fana IL   WDR     
 Sondre Myrmel  Fana IL     1.00,77 Re  
  


